Where can you GO!

From Las Cruces to Hatch,
Hatch to Sierra County,
Anthony, Chaparral, Sunland
Park and El Paso, discover the
way to go on one of the new
SCRTD buses. WIFI is Available
on every bus.

Desde Las Cruces hasta Hatch,
Hatch a Sierra County,
Anthony, Chaparral, Sunland
Parky El Paso, descubra el
camino a seguir en uno de los
nuevos autobuses de SCRTD.
WIFI disponible en todos los
autobuses.

cl

south Central
Regional Tran3|t

= S

-O

EI%EI
Scan for bus
Schedules

Sierra ,
\ Hatch

Las CrucesT

Anthony

Sunland
Park

<El Paso> @

All routes are identified by color and offer
several stops in between buses start and
return to the same location.

Todas las rutas estdn identificadas por
colores y ofrecen varias paradas entre el
inicio y el regreso de los autobuses al
mismo lugar.

GO BLUE!

Chaparral

e :Z-._‘_,_‘!‘E'.:j'-b'}"" :.‘H-;";?‘_-'J;:l-—-

iy e S
srcatess P Py

L
e g A Y

Connecting Our

Communities
Route Schedule & Map

Effective July 2024

Reglonal Tran5|t




- - - South Central Regional Transit District www.scrTp.org

Blue Line/Linea Azul
BLUE/ SIERRA COUNTY SOUth Centra|

Departure Time . .

vormpomna |+ | | | 2 [+ [+ 1. Regional Transit
CIRCLE K/ ] . . ‘ . . ]

FRANKLIN 7:28 11:05 4:05 .

Hatch Circle K to Elephant Butte State Park Buses
LAS PALOMAS | 7:56 * + |11.33| * * 4:33 start and return to the same location

MONA AND _ . . _ _ . All Routes subject to change
BROADWAY | 802 | % | 9:40 | 11:39 | 12:20 | 2:05 | 4:39

MAIN AND . .
BROADWAY | 806 | * | 9:44 | 11:43 | 12:24 | 2:09 | 443 FREE Fare starting January 5, 2024 until
(BULLOCKS) December 31, 2024.

DATE ANDTHIRD | 8:08 * 9:46 | 11:45 | 12:26 | 2:11 | 445

DATE AND H.R
ASHBAUGH 8:12 * 9:55 | 11:54 | 12:35 | 2:20 | 4:54

(WALMART)

Departure Time
ELEPHANT BUTTE| 8:24 * 10:02 | 12:01 | 12:42 | 2:27 5:01

Southbound 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2

ELEPHANT * 8:27 * 10:05 12:04 12:45 2:30 * 5:04
BUTTE STATE 8:27 * 10:05 | 12:04 | 12:45 | 2:30 5:04 ELEPHANT BUTTE STATE PARK
PARK ELEPHANT BUTTE * 8:28 * 10:06 12:05 12:46 2:31 * 5:05
Hot Springs .
Landing )
DATE AND H.R ASHBAUGH * 8:34 * 10:12 12:11 12:52 2:37 * 5:11
(WALMART)
DATE AND THIRD * 8:38 * 10:16 12:15 12:56 2:41 * 5:15
MAIN AND BROADWAY * 8:40 * 10:18 12:17 12:58 2:43 * 5:17
Clephant buite MONA AND BROADWAY 6:40 844 | *| 10:22 12:20 1:02 2:47 * 5:21
LAS PALOMAS * * * 10:30 * * 2:55 * 5:29
Willia
= o HATCH VALLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:18 * * * * * * 3:55 *
John Huke Red Rose Hill
icha De La Sirena
Q 7:20 * * * * * * 3:57 *
HATCH VALLEY ELEMENTARY
Desert Haven
Animal Refuge
7:22 * | * * * * 3:59 *
HATCH VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL

PR CIRCLE K/FRANKLIN 7:25 * * 10:58 * * 3:23 * 5:57

Circle K
[Franklin

smith




